

November 08, 2023

To, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 BSE Scrip Code: 543954	To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 NSE Symbol: ATL
--	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement pertaining to Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results (with Limited Review) of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, attached herewith the copies of advertisement published in newspapers viz. The Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi) on November 08, 2023 pertaining to the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results (with Limited Review) of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023

The aforesaid information will be made available on the Company's website at www.allcargoterminals.com.

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For **Allcargo Terminals Limited**

Hardik Desai
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a

MAKERS
Makers Laboratories Limited
Regd. Office : 54D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 087
CIN : L24230MH1984PLC033389
Tel: +91 22 28688544 E-mail : investors@makerslabs.com, Website : www.makerslabs.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
(Rs in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Six Months ended		Year ended
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1 Total Income from operations	2,547.15	2,533.01	2,738.41	5,080.16	5,384.21
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(101.63)	(140.21)	41.23	(241.84)	15.24
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(101.63)	(140.21)	41.23	(241.84)	15.24
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(112.69)	(166.13)	6.70	(278.82)	(76.36)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(114.55)	(167.24)	9.95	(281.79)	(75.74)
6 Equity Share Capital	590.04	590.04	590.04	590.04	590.04
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					6,330.09
8 Earnings per share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	(2.27)	(3.55)	(1.00)	(5.82)	(3.82)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.makerslabs.com).
2. Additional information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is as follows:

(Rs in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Six Months ended		Year ended
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1 Total Income from operations	1561.51	1173.37	1,210.07	2,734.88	2,190.16
2 Profit before Tax	(111.36)	(261.37)	(82.77)	(372.73)	(306.45)
3 Profit after Tax	(98.94)	(246.09)	(71.28)	(345.03)	(298.63)

By Order of the Board
For Makers Laboratories Limited
Saahil Parikh
Wholetime Director
(DIN 00400079)

Place: Mumbai
Date : September 07, 2023

ISHWARSHAKTI HOLDING & TRADERS LIMITED
CIN : L51100MH1983PLC030782
Regd. Office: Seksaria Chambers, 5th floor, 139, Nagindas Master Road, Fort, Mumbai 400 001.
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Second Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023

(Amount in Thousands, Except Earning Per Share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30-09-2023	30-09-2023	30-09-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	6,717.14	10,059.12	5,457.87
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax and Extraordinary items)	29.96	2,315.42	1,169.60
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Extraordinary items)	29.96	2,315.42	1,169.60
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary items)	19.89	1,915.28	1,169.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,790.20)	(417.83)	7,928.38
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of '10/- each)	14,400.00	14,400.00	14,400.00
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of '10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & diluted	0.01	1.33	0.81

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Second Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Results of the Company are posted on Company's website (www.ishwarshakti.com) and on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) where the Company's shares are listed.
2. The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 7, 2023. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For Ishwarshakti Holding & Traders Limited
Geeta Seksaria
Managing Director (DIN:06960055)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 7th November, 2023

मराठी मनाचा आवाज

नवशक्ति

www.navshakti.co.in

ECO HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED
(formerly known as SHARAD FIBRES AND YARN PROCESSORS LIMITED)
CIN:L55101MH1987PLC043970
Registered Office: 19, Floor-3rd, 408, Prabhadevi Industrial Estate, Veer Savarkar Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025.

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS TYPE PERIOD ENDING NO. OF MONTHS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Yearly
		(Unaudited) 30.09.2023	(Unaudited) 30.06.2023	(Unaudited) 30.09.2022	(Unaudited) 30.09.2023	(Audited) 31.03.2023
		3	3	3	6	6
1	Total Income from Operations	0.61	-	0.02	0.61	0.02
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for period (before tax exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	(50.93)	(38.75)	(1.97)	(89.69)	(14.09)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for period (before tax, after exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	(50.93)	(38.75)	(1.97)	(89.69)	(14.09)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for period (after tax, after exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	(50.93)	(38.75)	(1.97)	(89.69)	(14.09)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (comprising Profit/ Loss for the period (after tax) and (other comprehensive income after tax))	-	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	1,783.65	436.64	436.64	1,783.65	436.64
7	Earnings Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for discontinued & Continuing Operation)	(0.58)	(0.89)	(0.05)	(1.01)	(0.32)
	(a) Basic	(0.58)	(0.89)	(0.05)	(1.01)	(0.32)
	(b) Diluted	(0.58)	(0.89)	(0.05)	(1.01)	(0.32)

Notes:
1. The Company is engaged in the business of Hotel operation and Management.
2. The above standalone financial results for the half year and quarter ended September 30, 2023 are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the companies act, 2013 read with rule 3 of Companies (IndAS) Rules, 2015.
3. The Above Results have been Reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and Approved by the board of Directors at the Respective meeting held on 6th November 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the results of the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023.
4. Previous Period/ Current Year Figures have been reclassified/re-grouped wherever necessary to correspond with the current Quarter's classification/ Disclosure.

ECO HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED
(Formerly known as Sharad Fibres and Yarn Processors Limited)
Sd/-
VINOD TRIPATHI
CHAIRMAN AND EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
DIN: 0079632

Place : Mumbai
Date : 08/11/2023

MT EDUCARE LTD
CIN : L80903MH2006PLC163888
Regd. Office: 220, "FLYING COLORS", Pandit Dindayal Upadhyay Marg, L.B.S. Cross Marg, Mulund (west), Mumbai- 400 080.
Website: www.mteducare.com Email: info@mteducare.com Tel: 91 22 2593 7700

Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30 September 2023
(Rs in lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended 30-Sept-2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-June-23 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30-Sept-2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-March-2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30-Sept-2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-June-23 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30-Sept-2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-March-2023 (Audited)
Total Revenue	1,196.79	1,259.58	825.44	2,426.37	3,510.61	1,930.80	1,867.56	1,716.35
Net Profit before tax	(478.73)	(290.43)	(577.51)	(769.16)	(711.60)	(3,287.40)	(487.77)	(435.92)
Net Profit after tax	(478.15)	(273.79)	(544.35)	(751.94)	(643.60)	(4,858.89)	(513.47)	(469.37)
Other Comprehensive Income	17.54	0.31	(1.06)	17.85	0.36	1.24	19.56	0.03
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	17.54	0.31	(1.06)	17.85	0.36	1.24	19.56	0.03
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81	7,222.81
Earnings Per Share - Basic (Rs)	(0.66)	(0.38)	(0.75)	(1.04)	(0.89)	(6.73)	(0.71)	(0.65)
Earnings Per Share - Diluted (Rs)	(0.66)	(0.38)	(0.75)	(1.04)	(0.89)	(6.73)	(0.71)	(0.65)

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Resolution professional along with board of directors at their meeting held on 06 November 2023. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.mteducare.com).

For MT Educare Limited (In CIRP)
Ashwin Bhavanji Shah
Resolution Professional
AFA Valid Upto 19-Mar-2024
IP Reg. No: IBB/IIA-001/PP-02648/2021-22/14054
Email ID: mteducare.cirp@gmail.com

Place: Mumbai
Date : 6th November 2023

ALLCARGO TERMINALS LIMITED
(CIN: U60300MH2019PLC320697)
Regd. Off.: 4th Floor, A Wing, Allcargo House, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai - 400 098.
Tel No.: +91 22 6679 8100
Website: www.allcargoterminals.com Email: investor.relations@allcargoterminals.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023
(Rs in Lakhs except earnings per shares)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	13,021.56	25,387.83	11,810.70	18,537.74	36,606.99
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	1,322.46	2,366.22	2,155.25	1,451.86	2,509.75
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	1,322.46	2,366.22	2,155.25	1,451.86	2,509.75
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items) but after share of profits from joint ventures	1,057.82	1,928.63	1,561.47	1,191.45	2,091.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,054.62	1,917.40	1,557.02	1,197.13	2,088.91
7	Equity Share Capital	4,913.91	4,913.91	0*	4,913.91	4,913.91
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)					
9	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) For continuing and discontinued operations					
	1. Basic :	0.43	0.78	4,461,335	0.48	0.85
	2. Diluted:	0.43	0.78	0.64	0.48	0.85

* denotes less than Rs. 1 lakh

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Company at www.allcargoterminals.com and website of BSE Limited at https://www.bseindia.com/ and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at https://www.nseindia.com/
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their Meetings held on November 06, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Allcargo Terminals Limited
Sd/-
Suresh Kumar Ramiah
Managing Director
(DIN:0719419)

DATE: NOVEMBER 07, 2023
PLACE: MUMBAI

FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED
CIN: L45400MH2008PLC179914
Registered Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari - Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai - 400060
Email : info.fmn@futuregroup.in , Tel: 022-40552200, Fax - 022 40552201, website : www.fmn.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
(Rs. In Lakhs) Except EPS

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Six Months Ended (Unaudited)	Year Ended (Audited)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)	Six Months Ended (Unaudited)	Year Ended (Audited)
		September 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	2,148.98	2,072.38	4,139.51	8,882.26	2,413.28	2,201.21	4,653.21	9,240.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,566.96)	275.96	(365.38)	(118.03)	(1,451.13)	386.11	(235.51)	2,235.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,566.96)	275.96	(365.38)	(2,209.27)	(1,451.13)	386.11	(235.51)	144.07
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,668.70)	192.17	(794.62)	(3,161.61)	(1,564.89)	299.37	(669.73)	(934.54)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,668.70)	192.17	(794.62)	(3,181.59)	(1,564.89)	299.37	(669.73)	(954.52)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(1,603.83)	-	-	-	(2,472.35)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)								
	1. Basic:	(2.90)	0.33	(1.38)	(5.49)	(2.65)	0.50	(1.05)	(1.57)
	2. Diluted:	(2.90)	0.33	(1.38)	(5.49)	(2.65)	0.50	(1.05)	(1.57)

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at www.fmn.co.in.

By order
For Future Market Networks Limited
Sd/-
Shresh Misra
Whole Time Director
DIN: 01641532

Date: November 07, 2023
Place: Mumbai

Thane Creek Bridge Infrastructure Limited
CIN NO:- U45209MH2018SGC304423
Regd Office: Opp. Bandra Reclamation Bus Depot, Near Lilavati Hospital, K C Marg, Bandra (West), Mumbai 400050
Telephone No: 022-26400190/201; Fax No: 022-26417893; www.msrdctc.in

Unaudited Financial Results for quarter and half year ended 30th Sept. 2023
(As per SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/637 dated Oct. 05, 2021)

Rs. in Lakhs

SR. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended
		30th Sept 2023	30th June 2023	30th Sept 2022	30th Sept 2022	31st March, 2023
		Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before prior period, Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.65)	(3.36)	(4.36)	(4.00)	(6.18)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.65)	(3.36)	(4.36)	(4.00)	(6.18)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.65)	(3.36)	(4.36)	(4.00)	(6.18)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/ Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(0.65)	(3.36)	(4.36)	(4.00)	(6.18)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Shareholders' Fund)	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(322.63)	(321.98)	(14.00)	(322.63)	(14.00)
8.	Net worth (6-7)	(317.63)	(316.98)	(9.00)	(317.63)	(9.00)
9.	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt (including interest accrued but not due)	19,214.63	17,994.79	10,342.43	19,214.63	10,342.43
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	(60.49)	(56.77)	(1149.16)	(60.49)	(1149.16)
12.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) : Basic & Diluted	(1.30)	(6.72)	(8.72)	(8.00)	(12.36)
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14.	Debt Redemption Reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the website (www.bseindia.com) of the Bombay Stock Exchange. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the websites (www.bseindia.com).
2. The financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 Sept, 2023 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 7th November, 2023. The results have been subjected to "Limited Review" by the Chartered Accountant Firm.
3. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (as amended) read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 ("Ind AS") as amended from time to time and in terms of Regulation 52 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended ("Listing Regulations"). During the period, there is no change in the accounting policies of the Company. Additional Information as required by Regulation 52 and Regulation 54 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is as per Annexure "I" attached.
4. As per the regulations under the pre-amended LODR 2015, the company has reported the quarterly financial statement related to corresponding quarter ended 31st March 2023.
5. The Company has issued/allotted, on 16 February, 2022, 980 numbers of 8.90% Secured Rated Listed Partially Cumulative Redeemable Non-Convertible Bonds (Series I), which are Secured Rated, Listed, Partially Cumulative Redeemable Non-Convertible Bonds of Face Value of Rs. 10 Lakhs each on Private Placement for Cash and mobilised long term borrowings aggregating to Rs. 98 Crores.
6. Audit of the accounts of the Company for the FY. 2022-2023 is carried out by M/s. B.M Parekh & Co, Chartered Accountants being the audit firm appointed by the Comptroller and Auditor General of India. Date of signing the financials for the financial year ended 31-03-2023 is 14-08-2023.
7. The credit rating of the company has been revised to ACUTE AA- (read as ACUTE Double A minus) from ACUTE AA (CE) (read as ACUTE Double A (Credit Enhancement)). The company has already filed an appeal for the review of rating with the rating agency which is under consideration. The company has not defaulted in payment of interest for non-convertible debt securities and loans etc. Also, the properties charged are adequate in discharging the due repayment to bond holders i.e. interest and redemption amount.
8. As on 30 September, 2023, no investor complaint is pending.
9. The Company is engaged only in the business of road infrastructure development, operation & maintenance of toll road project on a Design Built Finance Operate Transfer basis in a single segment in India. It has no other reportable segments in terms of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 on Segment Reporting specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act

